conVenTional fluid-filled caTheTer opTions
Meeting your counterpulsation needs
Telefl ex is a leading global provider of specialty medical devices used for
diagnostic and therapeutic procedures in critical care, urology and surgery.
Our mission is to provide solutions that enable healthcare providers to
improve outcomes and enhance patient and provider safety.
We specialise in devices for general and regional anaesthesia, cardiac care,
respiratory care, urology, vascular access and surgery and we serve healthcare

for rapid inflation / deflation
of balloon
ordering informaTion
ref. Catheter
size
Balloon
volume
insertaBle
length*
sheath
length
Central
lumen i.D.
maximum
guiDewire
Catheter
material
Balloon mem-
Brane length
inflateD
Diameter
ulTraflex
IAB-06840-U 7.5 Fr. 40 cc 27.3" / 69.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane /
stainless steel**
10.2" / 260 mm 15 mm
IAB-06830-U 7.5 Fr. 30 cc 25.3" / 64.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane /
stainless steel**
9.1" / 230 mm 14 mm
ulTra 8
IAB-05840-U 8.0 Fr. 40 cc 27.3" / 69.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane 10.2" / 260 mm 15 mm
IAB-05830-U 8.0 Fr. 30 cc 25.3" / 64.3 cm 6"  / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane 9.1" / 230 mm 14 mm
narroWflex
IAB-04840-U 8.0 Fr. 40 cc 27.3" / 69.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.032" 0.030" polyurethane /
stainless steel**
10.2" / 260 mm 15 mm
IAB-04830-U 8.0 Fr. 30 cc 25.3" / 64.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.032" 0.030" polyurethane /
stainless steel**
9.1" / 230 mm 14 mm
rediguard
IAB-S730C 7.0 Fr. 30 cc 27.3" / 69.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane 9.1" / 230 mm 14 mm
IAB-S840C 8.0 Fr. 40 cc 27.3" / 69.3 cm 6"  / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane 10.2" / 260 mm 15 mm
IAB-R950-U 9.0 Fr. 50 cc 27.3" / 69.3 cm 6" / 15 cm 0.027" 0.025" polyurethane 10.2" / 260 mm 16 mm
*Sheathless insertions without haemostasis device     **Wire-reinforced catheter body
All Arrow IAB-catheters are latex-free.
rediguard®
flexiBle caTheTer choices